JsCHARLES

BEAUTIFULLY SIMPLE

— AWARDS ON A BUDGET 2019 —

A A @ N

No Setup Fees No Rush Fees No Personalization Fees No Proof Fees

No surprises on your Need something in a pinch? Awards require personalization. Our talented artists will turn your
invoice either. Expect the same great price. We don't charge extra for necessities. vision into reality, free of charge.



Have a tight budget? With over 350 items starting under $99, your budget problems are over. Also, our

straight-forward pricing makes it simple to pick a beautifully designed award from J.Charles. Because when

you order from us, the price you see is the price you pay! No charges for: set-ups, personalization and copy

changes on awards, rush orders, and so much more. Just another way J.Charles makes it Beautifully Simple!

SKU

1006
1007
1030
1031

MATERIALS: Jade Crystal, Chrome

IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill, Digital Print

DESCRIPTION

Studio
Studio
Ergo
Ergo

PACKAGING: Style C

SIZE

SM
LG
SM
LG

No Setup Fees

DIMS WEIGHT
7"Hx 4"W 1b
9"H x 4"W 21b

7.25"H x4"W x 3D 11b
8.5"Hx 4"W x 3"D 21b

No Rush Fees

MATERIALS: Jade Crystal, Chrome

IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill, Digital Print

No Personalization Fees

PACKAGING: Style C

1-5

$57.00
$67.00
$57.00
$67.00

No Proof Fees

6-24

$54.15
$63.65
$54.15
$63.65

25-99

$51.45
$60.45
$51.45
$60.45

3C



SKU

2370
2371
2372
7002
7003

DESCRIPTION

Advantage
Advantage
Advantage
Horizon

Horizon

SIZE

SM
MD
LG
SM
LG

No Setup Fees

DIMS WEIGHT
5.5"H x 7.75"W x 3"D 21b
6.25"H x 8.5"W x 3.5"D 21b
6.75"H x 9.5"W x 3.5"D 21b
4"H x 8"W 11b
4.5"H x 9.5"W 21b

No Rush Fees

No Personalization Fees

MATERIALS:
Jade Crystal

IMPRINT TYPES:
Deep Etch
Color-Fill

PACKAGING:
Style D

MATERIALS:
Jade Crystal
Brushed Aluminum

IMPRINT TYPES:

Deep Etch

Color-Fill

Digital Print

PACKAGING:

Style C

1-5 6-24

$64.00 $60.80
$74.00 $70.30
$84.00 $79.80
$84.00 $79.80
$95.00 $90.25

No Proof Fees

25-99

$57.75
$66.80
$75.80
$75.80
$85.75

3C



MATERIALS:
Starphire Crystal, Color Optic Crystal

AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black, Blue, Clear, Red

IMPRINT TYPES:
Deep Etch, Color-Fill, Digital Print

PACKAGING:
Style C

MATERIALS:
Starphire Crystal, Color Optic Crystal

AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black, Blue, Clear, Red

IMPRINT TYPES:
Deep Etch, Color-Fill, Digital Print

PACKAGING:

Style D
SKU DESCRIPTION SIZE DIMS (H"x W”X D") WEIGHT 1-5 6-24 25-99
2480 Shadow SM 5x10.5x1.75 21b $91.00 $86.45 $82.10
2481 Shadow LG 5.5x11.5x1.75 21b $101.00 $95.95 $91.05
2482 Shadow XL 6x12.5x1.75 3lb $111.00 $105.45 $100.15
7110 Elements SM 7x4.75x2.5 21b $96.00 $91.20 $86.65
7111 Elements MD 8x5.25x2.5 21b $106.00 $100.70 $95.65
7112 Elements LG 9x5.5%x2.5 3lb $117.00 $111.15 $105.60

No Setup Fees | No Rush Fees | No Personalization Fees | No Proof Fees



SKU

1301
1302
1303
1215
1216
1217

DESCRIPTION

Cyrk
Cyrk
Cyrk
Skyward
Skyward
Skyward

SIZE

SM
MD
LG
SM
MD
LG

No Setup Fees

DIMS (H"X W"x D") WEIGHT
6.5x7x2 21b
7.5x8x2 21lb
8.5x9x2 21b

8.25x4.5x2 11b
9.25x5x2 11b
10.25x5.5x2 11b

No Rush Fees

No Personalization Fees

MATERIALS:
Starphire Crystal, Color Optic Crystal

AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black, Blue, Clear, Red

IMPRINT TYPES:
Deep Etch, Color-Fill, Digital Print

PACKAGING:
Style C

MATERIALS:
Starphire Crystal, Color Optic Crystal

AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black, Blue, Clear, Red

IMPRINT TYPES:
Deep Etch, Color-Fill, Digital Print

PACKAGING:
Style C
1-5 6-24 25-99
$71.00 $67.45 $64.05
$76.00 $72.20 $68.60
$81.00 $76.95 $73.10
$74.00 $70.30 $66.80
$81.00 $76.95 $73.10
$89.00 $84.55 $80.30

No Proof Fees

3C



SKU DESCRIPTION SIZE
8420 Breeze SM
8421 Breeze LG
8201 Bent Glass Award SM
8221 Bent Glass Award LG

No Setup Fees

DIMS (H” X W") WEIGHT
7.75x9 11b
9x10.75 21b
7 x10 21b
9x12 31b

No Rush Fees

No Personalization Fees

MATERIALS:
Jade Crystal

IMPRINT TYPES:
Deep Etch
Color-Fill

PACKAGING:
Style C

MATERIALS:
Jade Crystal

IMPRINT TYPES:

Deep Etch

Color-Fill

PACKAGING:

Style F

1-5 6-24 25-99

$79.00 $75.05 $71.30
$85.00 $80.75 $76.70
$63.00 $59.85 $56.90
$73.00 $69.35 $65.90

No Proof Fees

3C



MATERIALS: Starphire Crystal, Color Optic Crystal MATERIALS: Starphire Crystal
AVAILABLE COLORS: Blue, Clear, Red IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill
IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill, Digital Print PACKAGING: Style D
PACKAGING: Style C

SKU DESCRIPTION SIZE DIMS (H”"x W") WEIGHT 1-5 6-24 25-99 3C
2338 Apex SM 8x5 11b $85.00 $80.75 $76.70
2339 Apex LG 9.5x6 21b $96.00 $91.20 $86.65
2760 Interplay SM 9.5x4 21b $76.00 $72.20 $68.60
2761 Interplay LG 10.75 x 4.75 21lb $86.00 $81.70 $77.60

No Setup Fees | No Rush Fees | No Personalization Fees | No Proof Fees



SKU

895
896
897
3420
3421
3422
3120
3121
3122
7930
7931
7932

MATERIALS: Optic Crystal

IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill, Digital Print

PACKAGING: Style D

MATERIALS: Optic Crystal

IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill

PACKAGING: Style D

DESCRIPTION

Entrepreneur
Entrepreneur
Entrepreneur
Brillante
Brillante
Brillante
Elliptico
Elliptico
Elliptico
Strata

Strata

Strata

SIZE

SM
MD
LG
SM
MD
LG
SM
MD
LG
SM
MD
LG

No Setup Fees

MATERIALS: Optic Crystal

IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill, Digital Print

IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill

PACKAGING: Style D

MATERIALS: Optic Crystal

DIMS (H”"X W"x D") WEIGHT
6x4x1.5 31b
7.25x4x1.5 41b
8.25x4x1.5 41b
6x4x1.75 31b
7 x4x1.75 41b
8x4x1.75 51b
6x3x1.5 31b
7.5x3x1.5 31b
9x3x1.5 41b
5.5x3.5x1.5 31b
7x3.5x1.5 41b
8.75x3.5x1.5 51b
No Rush Fees | No Personalization Fees |

PACKAGING: Style D

1-5

$76.00
$83.00
$90.00
$74.00
$81.00
$88.00
$90.00
$102.00
$124.00
$87.00
$97.00
$107.00

No Proof Fees

6-24

$72.20
$78.85
$85.50
$70.30
$76.95
$82.65
$85.50
$96.90
$117.80
$82.65
$92.15
$101.65

25-99

$68.60
$74.90
$81.25
$66.80
$73.10
$78.55
$81.20
$92.05
$111.90
$78.50
$87.55
$96.55

3C



MATERIALS: Starphire Crystal MATERIALS: Starphire Crystal

IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill
PACKAGING: Style D PACKAGING: Style D
MATERIALS: Starphire Crystal MATERIALS: Starphire Crystal
IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill
PACKAGING: Style D PACKAGING: Style D
SKU DESCRIPTION SIZE DIMS (H”x W" X D") WEIGHT 1-5 6-24 25-99
5141 Motion SM 7.75%x3.5x1.5 11b $54.00 $51.30 $48.75
5142 Motion MD 9x4x1.5 11b $59.00 $56.05 $53.25
5143 Motion LG 10.25x4.5%x 1.5 21b $64.00 $60.80 $57.75
4181 Serenity SM 6.25x6 %2 21lb $49.00 $46.55 $44.25
4182 Serenity MD 7.25x7x2.25 21b $54.00 $51.30 $48.75
4183 Serenity LG 8.5x8.25x2.5 31b $59.00 $56.05 $53.25
490 Classic SM 6.5x4.75x 1.5 11b $47.00 $44.65 $42.40
491 Classic MD 8x4.75x1.5 11b $51.00 $48.45 $46.05
492 Classic LG 9.5x4.75x 1.5 21b $55.00 $52.25 $49.65
4141 Midtown SM 4.75x7.25%1.5 11b $49.00 $46.55 $44.25
4142 Midtown MD 5.75x7.25x 1.5 11b $54.00 $51.30 $48.75
4143 Midtown LG 6.75x7.75x 1.5 21b $59.00 $56.05 $53.25

No Setup Fees | No Rush Fees | No Personalization Fees | No Proof Fees



MATERIALS: Starphire Crystal MATERIALS: Starphire Crystal

IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill
PACKAGING: Style D PACKAGING: Style D
MATERIALS: Starphire Crystal MATERIALS: Starphire Crystal
IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill
PACKAGING: Style D PACKAGING: Style D
SKU DESCRIPTION SIZE DIMS (H" X W”x D") WEIGHT 1-5 6-24 25-99
4161 Altitude SM 6.5x3.5x 1.5 11b $47.00 $44.65 $42.40
4162 Altitude MD 8x4x1.5 21b $51.00 $48.45 $46.05
4163 Altitude LG 9.5x4.75x1.5 21b $55.00 $52.25 $49.65
4191 Transcend SM 6.5x3.5x1.5 11b $47.00 $44.65 $42.40
4192 Transcend MD 8x3.5x1.5 11b $51.00 $48.45 $46.05
4193 Transcend LG 9.5x3.5x1.5 21lb $55.00 $52.25 $49.65
5151 Current SM 6x4.5x1.5 11b $49.00 $46.55 $44.25
5152 Current MD 7x5x1.5 21lb $54.00 $51.30 $48.75
5153 Current LG 8x5.5x1.5 21b $59.00 $56.05 $53.25
4121 Prosperity SM 7.75x4.75x 1.5 11b $49.00 $46.55 $44.25
4122 Prosperity MD 8.5x5.25x 1.5 11b $54.00 $51.30 $48.75
4123 Prosperity LG 9.75x5.75x 1.5 21b $59.00 $56.05 $53.25

No Setup Fees | No Rush Fees | No Personalization Fees | No Proof Fees



SKU

2266
2267
1290
1291
613
614
615
266
267

MATERIALS: Starphire Crystal

IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill

PACKAGING: Style D

MATERIALS: Jade Crystal

IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill, Digital Print

PACKAGING: Style C

DESCRIPTION SIZE
Discover SM
Discover LG
Venture SM
Venture LG
Zephyr SM
Zephyr MD
Zephyr LG
Quad SM
Quad LG

Please visit www.jcharles.com or see our catalog for our full offering of awards under $99.

No Setup Fees

DIMS (H"X W"x D")

7.5x8.25x1.5

8.5x9.25x 1.5

6x7.75x1.5

6.5x8.5x1.5

6.75x6x5.5
8x7x6.5
9x8x75

7.5x5.25x2

8.5x5.25x2

MATERIALS: Starphire Crystal

IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill

MATERIALS: Optic Crystal, Brushed Aluminum

PACKAGING: Style D

IMPRINT TYPES: Deep Etch, Color-Fill, Digital Print

WEIGHT

21b
31lb
21b
21lb
21b
21lb
31b
21lb
21b

No Rush Fees | No Personalization Fees

PACKAGING: Style D

1-5

$50.00
$55.00
$52.00
$56.00
$93.00
$98.00
$103.00
$95.00
$105.00

No Proof Fees

6-24

$47.50
$52.25
$49.40
$53.20
$88.35
$93.10
$97.85
$90.25
$99.75

25-99

$45.15
$49.65
$46.95
$50.55
$83.95
$88.45
$92.95
$85.75
$94.75

3C



JeCHARLES

BEAUTIFULLY SIMPLE

www.jcharles.com

ASI: 62985
PPAI: 113624
SAGE: 55826

© 2019 J.Charles Crystalworks, Inc. All rights reserved.

All content and pricing is effective through September 1st, 2019. Items, pricing, and availability are subject to change without notice.



